
Platz Mannschaftswertung offene Klasse

1 SSV Seesen Simon Sauthof 303,7 102,6 101,8 99,3 303,7

Marie Brackmann 0 0 0 0

Natascha Siedschlag 0 0 0 0

Mannschaftswertung Senioren 0

1 SV Bornum 1 Sonja Ackenhausen 896,2 98,4 103,2 103,7 305,3

Rona Jarzembinski 100,6 97,5 99,5 297,6

Rene Sommer-Bergemann 96,5 98,5 98,3 293,3

Mannschaftswertung Senioren 1+2

1 SG Kreiensen 1 Michael Jungesblut 922,6 103,8 103,5 101,3 308,6

Sabine Jungesblut 103,4 104,2 103,7 311,3

Peter Knapp 101,4 100,3 101 302,7

2 SV Bornum 2 Robin Krüger 915 102,8 103,9 103,9 310,6

Martin Warnecke 100,9 99,7 101,9 302,5

Joachim Borges 101,3 99,5 101,1 301,9

3 SG Kreiensen 2 Frank Kotlowski 908,9 99,5 100,7 99,6 299,8

Thorsten Korek 102,8 103,4 101,2 307,4

Gerd Dietrich 103,9 98,6 99,2 301,7

Mannschaftswertung Senioren 3-5

1 SG Kreiensen 3 Christina Regber 96,9 97 102,6 296,5

Gerd Schmidt 99,8 103,4 103,2 306,4

Uwe Regber 93,8 95 96,4 285,2

Einzelwertung 1.35/1.36

1 Annemarie Herzberg Damen 1 SG Seesen 86 92 90 268

1 Maren Ohnesorge Damen 2 SG Seesen 89 92 94 275

2 Nicole Großmann Damen 2 SG Seesen 90 93 87 270

1 Stefan Hartung Herren 2 SG Seesen 95 93 91 279
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1 Max Hermann Knapp Herren 3 SG Kreiensen 82 87 83 252

1 Mattes Werner Jugend m SG Seesen 0 0 0 0

1 Simon Sauthof offene Klasse m SSV Seesen 102,6 101,8 99,3 303,7

2 Ron Köppelmann offene Klasse m KKS Hahausen 0 0 0 0

1 Kimberly Sommer offene Klasse w SV Bornum 98,9 101,1 101,4 301,4

2 Gina Koch offene Klasse w SV Bornum 93,5 92,7 94,8 281

3 Marie Brackmann offene Klasse w SSV Seesen 0 0 0 0

4 Natascha Siedschlag offene Klasse w SSV Seesen 0 0 0 0

1 Jens Großmann Senioren 0 m SSV Seesen 102,6 103,1 102,2 307,9

2 Matthias Mylius Senioren 1 m SG Gittelde 102,8 102,5 102,3 307,6

3 Rene Sommer-Bergemann Senioren 0 m SV Bornum 96,5 98,5 98,3 293,3

4 Ali Yousefi Pour Sani Senioren 0 m SG Gittelde 88,6 93,2 85,4 267,2

1 Nicole Großmann Senioren 0 w SG Seesen 103 100,7 103,9 307,6

2 Sonja Ackenhausen Senioren 0 w SV Bornum 98,4 103,2 103,7 305,3

3 Rona Jarzembinski Senioren 0 w SV Bornum 100,6 97,5 99,5 297,6

1 Michael Jungesblut Senioren 1 m SG Kreiensen 103,8 103,5 101,3 308,6

2 Thorsten Korek Senioren 1 m SG Kreiensen 102,8 103,4 101,2 307,4

3 Max Hermann Knapp Senioren 1 m SG Kreiensen 99,3 102,9 102,8 305

4 Peter Knappp Senioren 1 m SG Kreiensen 101,4 100,3 101 302,7

5 Martin Warnecke Senioren 1 m SV Bornum 100,9 99,7 101,9 302,5

6 Mario Reich Senioren 1 m SSV Seesen 98,3 100,1 101 299,4

7 Frank Kammler Senioren 1 m SG Seesen 97,8 99,8 99,1 296,7

8 Andreas Bockfeld Senioren 1 m SG Seesen 0 0 0 0

1 Sabine Jungesblut Senioren 1 w SG Kreiensen 103,4 104,2 103,7 311,3

2 Robin Krüger Senioren 1 w SV Bornum 102,8 103,9 103,9 310,6

1 Joachim Borges Senioren 2 m SV Bornum 101,3 99,5 101,1 301,9

2 Gerd Dietrich Senioren 2 m SG Kreiensen 103,9 98,6 99,2 301,7

3 Frank Kotlowski Senioren 2 m SG Kreiensen 99,5 100,7 99,6 299,8

4 Rainer Vogt Senioren 2 m SG Gittelde 98,1 99,5 95,7 293,3

1 Uwe Regber Senioren 3 m SG Kreiensen 93,8 95 96,4 285,2

1 Gerd Schmidt Senioren 4 m SG Kreiensen 99,8 103,4 103,2 306,4

1 Christina Regber Senioren 4 w SG Kreiensen 96,9 97 102,6 296,5

1 Klaus Köhler Senioren 5 m SG Gittelde 88,9 100,4 101,8 291,1

2 Joachim Heider Senioren 5 m SG Kreiensen 0 0 0 0

Einzelwertung 1.44

1 Michael Jungesblut Senioren 1 m SG Kreiensen 102,7 101,9 100 304,6


